Dimensions listed are for metric cable glands only. Dimensions for alternative threads may vary, please see supplementary technical data sheet.
TECHNICAL CLASSIFICATION
DESIGN SPECIFICATION BS 6121:Part 1:1989, IEC 62444, EN 62444
MECHANICAL CLASSIFICATION* Impact = Level 8, Cable Anchorage = Type D
ENCLOSURE PROTECTION IK10 to IEC 62262 (20 joules) Brass and Stainless Steel only
GLOBAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
ATEX CERTIFICATE CML18ATEX1336X

FLATS ‘D’
ACROSS
CORNERS ‘D’ NOMINAL
ASSEMBLY
LENGTH ‘F’
SHROUD
APPROX
WEIGHT
ALUMINUM
(oz)ALUMINUM NICKEL PLATED BRASS STAINLESS STEEL NPT
NPT
OPTION
ARMOR  STOP IN ARMOR  STOP OUT
MIN MAX MAX MAX
MIN MAX MIN MAX
TMC2X-050A075X TMC2X-050NB075X TMC2X-050SS075X ½” - 0.78 0.42 0.55 0.55 0.63 0.500 0.750 0.51 1.20 1.32 2.44 PVC06 2.29TMC2X-075A075X TMC2X-075NB075X TMC2X-075SS075X - ¾” 0.80 0.42 0.55 0.55 0.63 0.51 PVC09
TMC2X-050A099X TMC2X-050NB099X TMC2X-050SS099X ½” - 0.78 0.60 0.65 0.65 0.89 0.690 0.990 0.51 1.48 1.63 2.96 PVC09 3.00TMC2X-075A099X TMC2X-075NB099X TMC2X-075SS099X - ¾” 0.80 0.60 0.78 0.78 0.89 0.71
TMC2X-075A118X TMC2X-075NB118X TMC2X-075SS118X ¾” - 0.80 0.79 0.86 0.86 1.10 0.870 1.180 0.71 1.81 1.99 3.15 PVC11 5.11TMC2X-100A118X TMC2X-100NB118X TMC2X-100SS118X - 1” 0.98 0.79 0.98 0.98 1.10 0.94
TMC2X-100A137X TMC2X-100NB137X TMC2X-100SS137X 1” - 0.98 0.94 1.08 1.08 1.28 1.020 1.370 0.94 2.05 2.26 3.55 PVC15 6.70TMC2X-125A137X TMC2X-125NB137X TMC2X-125SS137X - 1 ¼” 1.01 0.94 1.18 1.18 1.28 1.20
TMC2X-125A162X TMC2X-125NB162X TMC2X-125SS162X 1 ¼” - 1.01 1.22 1.35 1.35 1.50 1.300 1.620 1.20 2.36 2.60 3.59 PVC18 8.82TMC2X-150A162X TMC2X-150NB162X TMC2X-150SS162X - 1 ½” 1.03 1.22 1.42 1.42 1.50 1.46
TMC2X-125A190X TMC2X-125NB190X TMC2X-125SS190X 1 ¼” - 1.01 - - 1.51 1.72 1.570 1.900 1.20 2.56 2.82 3.59 PVC37 9.45TMC2X-150A190X TMC2X-150NB190X TMC2X-150SS190X - 1 ½” 1.03 - - 1.51 1.72 1.46
TMC2X-150A200X TMC2X-150NB200X TMC2X-150SS200X 1 ½” - 1.03 1.57 1.70 1.70 1.88 1.650 2.000 1.46 2.75 3.03 3.76 PVC21 11.06TMC2X-200A200X TMC2X-200NB200X TMC2X-200SS200X - 2” 1.06 1.57 1.70 1.70 1.88 1.63
TMC2X-150A233X TMC2X-150NB233X TMC2X-150SS233X - 1 ½” 1.03 - - 1.81 2.21
1.910 2.330
1.46 2.95 3.25 3.97 PVC23 12.77TMC2X-200A233X TMC2X-200NB233X TMC2X-200SS233X 2” - 1.06 - - 1.81 2.21 1.90
TMC2X-250A233X TMC2X-250NB233X TMC2X-250SS233X - 2 ½” 1.57 - - 1.81 2.21 2.13 3.54 3.89 PVC28
TMC2X-200A272X TMC2X-200NB272X TMC2X-200SS272X - 2” 1.06 2.14 2.46 2.17 2.61
2.270 2.720
1.90 3.54 3.89 4.10 PVC28 24.69TMC2X-250A272X TMC2X-250NB272X TMC2X-250SS272X 2 ½” - 1.57 2.14 2.46 2.46 2.61 2.13
TMC2X-300A272X TMC2X-300NB272X TMC2X-300SS272X - 3” 1.63 2.14 2.46 2.46 2.61 2.55 4.33 4.76 PVC31
TMC2X-300A325X TMC2X-300NB325X TMC2X-300SS325X 3” - 1.63 2.49 2.78 2.78 2.97 2.620 3.250 2.98 4.33 4.76 4.67 PVC31 42.68TMC2X-350A325X TMC2X-350NB325X TMC2X-350SS325X - 3 ½” 1.69 2.49 2.78 2.78 2.97 2.98
TMC2X-350A376X TMC2X-350NB376X TMC2X-350SS376X 3 ½” - 1.69 2.95 3.45 3.45 3.54 3.160 3.760 3.38 4.84 5.32 4.95 LSF33 53.44TMC2X-400A376X TMC2X-400NB376X TMC2X-400SS376X - 4” 1.73 2.95 3.45 3.45 3.54 3.38
TMC2X-400A425X TMC2X-400NB425X TMC2X-400SS425X 4” - 1.73 - - 3.56 3.94 3.700 4.250 3.38 5.23 5.75 5.16 LSF34 59.19
 Order code example: TMC2X-050A075 - “TMC2X” (Gland Type) - “050” (½” NPT Thread) - ‘A’ (Material Aluminum) - “075” (Max Cable Diameter 0.75”)
TMC2X*075-162  cULus Listed
Dimensions are displayed in inches unless otherwise stated
CABLE TYPE
Corrugated & Interlocked Metal Clad Armor (MC) or TECK90, Continuously Welded Metal